
DM000507741 
CÂMP 
CHIRURGICAL 
STERIL 

  

FENESTRATED 
ADHESIVE 
DRAPE 75X90 
CM 

SD-
04210-
04 

Turcia 

BAYTEKS 
TEKNIK 
TEKSTIL 
SAN. VE 
TIC. A.S 

MEDGLOBALFARM 
S.R.L. 

Rg04-
000115 

24-
05-
2023 

DM000507739 
CÂMP 
CHIRURGICAL 
STERIL 

  
SIDE ADHESIVE 
DRAPE 175X175 
CM 

SD-
04204-
08 

Turcia 

BAYTEKS 
TEKNIK 
TEKSTIL 
SAN. VE 
TIC. A.S 

MEDGLOBALFARM 
S.R.L. 

Rg04-
000115 

24-
05-
2023 

DM000240934 
CÎMP 
CHIRURGICAL 

  

MINOR SURGEY 
DRAPE 150(+-
10)x300(+-
10)CM 

SD-
04210-
09 

Turcia 

BAYTEKS 
TEKNIK 
TEKSTIL 
SAN. VE 
TIC. A.S 

MEDGLOBALFARM 
S.R.L. 

Rg04-
000263 

22-
10-
2019 

DM000507739 
CÂMP 
CHIRURGICAL 
STERIL 

  
SIDE ADHESIVE 
DRAPE 175X175 
CM 

SD-
04204-
08 

Turcia 

BAYTEKS 
TEKNIK 
TEKSTIL 
SAN. VE 
TIC. A.S 

MEDGLOBALFARM 
S.R.L. 

Rg04-
000115 

24-
05-
2023 

 

DM000240954 
CÎMP 
OPERATOR 

  
TUR 
DRAPE 

SD-
04803-
01 

Turcia 
BAYTEKS TEKNIK 
TEKSTIL SAN. VE 
TIC. A.S 

MEDGLOBALFARM 
S.R.L. 

Rg04-
000263 

22-
10-
2019 

 

 



DM000347126 
COMBINEZON DE 
PROCȚIE 
PERSONALĂ 

Oley 
2311, 
Mărimea 
XL 

  Turcia 

OLEY TIBBI URUNLER 
MEDIKAL 
MALZEMELER SAN. 
TIC. LTD. STI. 

ECOCHIMIE 
S.R.L. 

Rg04-
000092 

11-
04-
2022 

 

DM000347127 
COMBINEZON 
DE PROCȚIE 
PERSONALĂ 

Oley 
2311, 
Mărimea 
2XL 

  Turcia 

OLEY TIBBI 
URUNLER 
MEDIKAL 
MALZEMELER 
SAN. TIC. LTD. 
STI. 

ECOCHIMIE S.R.L. 
Rg04-
000092 

11-
04-
2022 

DM000507742 
CÂMP 
CHIRURGICAL 
STERIL 

  

STERILE 
PLAIN 
DRAPE 
55X70 

SD-
04209-
04 

Turcia 

BAYTEKS 
TEKNIK 
TEKSTIL SAN. 
VE TIC. A.S 

MEDGLOBALFARM 
S.R.L. 

Rg04-
000115 

24-
05-
2023 

 

DM000240939 
CÎMP 
CHIRURGICAL 

  
MINORSURGEYDRAPE 
40(+-10)x40(+-
10)CM 

SD-
04210-
14 

Turcia 

BAYTEKS 
TEKNIK 
TEKSTIL 
SAN. VE 
TIC. A.S 

MEDGLOBALFARM 
S.R.L. 

Rg04-
000263 

22-
10-
2019 

 

DM000501717 

TAMPON DE 
TIFON FĂRĂ 
FIR CU 
RAZE X 

KOMPRI 
lux S 

Nr. 
Str. 8, 
10 cm 
x 10 

GS1710085-
SS 

Polonia 

ZARYS 
INTERNATIONAL 
GROUP SP. Z O.O. 
SP.K. 

MED-
M 
S.R.L. 

Rg04-
000106 

15-
05-
2023 



cm 
a`5 

DM000501705 

TAMPON DE 
TIFON FĂRĂ 
FIR CU 

RAZE X 

KOMPRI 
lux S 

Nr. 
Str. 8, 
5 cm x 

5 cm 
a`5 

GS1705085-
SS 

Polonia 

ZARYS 
INTERNATIONAL 
GROUP SP. Z O.O. 

SP.K. 

MED-
M 

S.R.L. 

Rg04-
000106 

15-
05-

2023 

 

DM000507753 
SET 
CHIRURGICAL 
STERIL 

  
ANGIOGRAPHY 
DIAGNOSTIC 
PACK 

SP-
05004-
01 

Turcia 

BAYTEKS 
TEKNIK 
TEKSTIL 
SAN. VE 
TIC. A.S 

MEDGLOBALFARM 
S.R.L. 

Rg04-
000115 

24-
05-
2023 

 

DM000507754 
SET 
CHIRURGICAL 
STERIL 

  
MAJOR 
ENDOVASCULAR 
PACK 

SP-
05006-
01 

Turcia 

BAYTEKS 
TEKNIK 
TEKSTIL 
SAN. VE 
TIC. A.S 

MEDGLOBALFARM 
S.R.L. 

Rg04-
000115 

24-
05-
2023 

DM000240985 
CÎMP 
OPERATOR 

  
CRANIOTOMY 
DRAPE PACK 

SP-
01005-
01 

Turcia 

BAYTEKS 
TEKNIK 
TEKSTIL 
SAN. VE 
TIC. A.S 

MEDGLOBALFARM 
S.R.L. 

Rg04-
000263 

22-
10-
2019 
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